
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
202 
201 
230 
228 
295 
208 
232 
234 
259 
214 
255 
252 
227 
220 

Name 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
CAN ÖZLER 
EFE AYHAN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEKİN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
EYMEN KABAOĞLU 

Club 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 
DRT 
BOM 

BOM 
DRT 

DRT 

BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 

Diff 

1.086 
5.031 
5.589 
6.602 
8.552 
8.781 
9.471 

10.568 
13.249 
15.103 
16.974 
17.861 
24.709 

Total Tm 
11:10.257 
11:11.343 
11:15.288 
11:15.846 
11:16.859 
11:18.809 
11:19.038 
11:19.728 
11:20.825 
11:23.506 
11:25.360 
11:27.231 
11:28.118 
11:34.966 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
41.626 
41.508 
41.624 
41.717 
41.527 
42.017 
41.885 
41.897 
41.946 
42.118 
42.171 
41.998 
42.420 
42.832 

Comment 

(+5) EK-2 

(+8) EK-2, Md 17.3.2.k 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.086 

Avg. Speed 

81,640 

Best Lap Tm 

41.508 

Best Speed 

82,394 

Best Lap by 

201 - TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
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MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 5.Ayak 
Junior 

Yarı Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:47:09 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

2.11.2025 10:50 
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Mühür


