

Junior

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Yarı Final

2.11.2025 10:50

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:47:09

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	202	ALİ FUAT MİRAS	DRT		11:10.257	16	41.626	
2	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN	DRT	1.086	11:11.343	16	41.508	
3	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ	BOM	5.031	11:15.288	16	41.624	
4	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK	DRT	5.589	11:15.846	16	41.717	
5	295	DEMİR SAĞIM	BOM	6.602	11:16.859	16	41.527	(+5) EK-2
6	208	CAN ÖZLER		8.552	11:18.809	16	42.017	
7	232	EFE AYHAN	BOM	8.781	11:19.038	16	41.885	
8	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU	DRT	9.471	11:19.728	16	41.897	
9	259	ÖZHAN ALPASLAN		10.568	11:20.825	16	41.946	
10	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN	DRT	13.249	11:23.506	16	42.118	
11	255	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP		15.103	11:25.360	16	42.171	
12	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEKİN	BOM	16.974	11:27.231	16	41.998	(+8) EK-2, Md 17.3.2.k
13	227	İSMET YILMAZ	EEKT	17.861	11:28.118	16	42.420	
14	220	EYMEN KABAOĞLU	EEKT	24.709	11:34.966	16	42.832	

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.086	81,640	41.508	82,394	201 - TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED